NHS Education South West
Dental Postgraduate Deanery

Programme

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:40

11:00

11:15

11:50

12:30

14:00

14:30

16:00

Improve your Crown Preparations
(SW11-02-16-2)

Date and venue:
16" February 2011
Clinical Skills Lab, Bristol Dental Hospital

Course Organiser:
Vassia Karpeta

Course Lecturers:
Bill Beare and Chris Redman

Registration

Intro and practice crown preparation

Improve your crown preparations; Mr Chris Redman
Crown preparation: Metal bonded crown on anterior tooth
Coffee break

Bonded preparations posterior teeth, Mr Bill Beare
Preparation of posterior teeth

Lunch

All ceramic preps

All ceramic practical.

1. Veneer

2. Minimal prep crown

3. All ceramic crowns (Lava, Procera)

Discussion and wash up

NHS

South West



