## NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



## Improve your Crown Preparations (SW11-02-16-2)

<u>Date and venue:</u> 16<sup>th</sup> February 2011 Clinical Skills Lab, Bristol Dental Hospital

> Course Organiser: Vassia Karpeta

<u>Course Lecturers:</u> Bill Beare and Chris Redman

## **Programme**

09:00	Registration
09:30	Intro and practice crown preparation
10:00	Improve your crown preparations; Mr Chris Redman
10:40	Crown preparation: Metal bonded crown on anterior tooth
11:00	Coffee break
11:15	Bonded preparations posterior teeth, Mr Bill Beare
11:50	Preparation of posterior teeth
12:30	Lunch
14:00	All ceramic preps
14:30	All ceramic practical.
	<ol> <li>Veneer</li> <li>Minimal prep crown</li> <li>All ceramic crowns (Lava, Procera)</li> </ol>
16:00	Discussion and wash up